Participantes por Clubes do

ALEGRETE

ALEGRETE-IBIRAPU

AUGUSTO PESTAN

CAIBATE

CATUIPE

CERRO LARGO

CRUZ ALTA-CENTR

DOM PEDRITO

8/5/2013

Home Tompistc

ADALBERTO JACOB WEISSHEIME
GILDO IDO SIMON

HASSO HARRAS BRAUNIG
RAUL ENGLERT

HELLEN C
PAULO REGIS CORREA

ROBERTA APRATO
ALBERI DEBONI

ELISA DA SILVA ESTIVALET
GILMAR PRATES

HED MAURO DOS SANTOS

MARIA HELENA WONTROBA MO

NARCISO NUNES

CLETO VALDIR CARDOSO
HEINS GOTFRIED BUSSE

HOMERO DIAS BAPTISTA

ANELIDA CATIANE MARTINS
CLAUDiO TREVISAN

DIMITf(I DOBRACHINSKI
FATIMA DAIELE MORAIS RO
IVORY DORNELES DE OLIVEIRA
JOCELI JOSE JAPPE

SERGIO MAZZOLENE RECLON

SERGIO OLIMPIO DA SILVA VIEG

ANTONIO ARMINDO GARRIDO L

Largo mais alt

PRESIDENTE

Secretario

PRESIDENTE

Domadora
PRESIDENTE

DOMADORA

PRESIDENTE

SOCIA
SOCIo

socio

SECRETARIO

1o VICE-PRES.
Presidente

SOcCIo

SOCIA
PRESIDENTE
SOCIO
SOCIA

Socio
Presidente
socio

Cons. Leo

SOCIO

fsLEss

ASTRID 60,00
TANIA SIMON 60,00
DELI -60,00
RENATA 60,00
30,00
CINTHYA ) 60,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
JAQUELINE 60,00
IRACEMA 30,00
EVANIR LUCIA 60,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
15,00
CAROLINA 60,00
15,00
15,00
MARIA 60,00
MARILENE 60,00
30,00
30,00
IARA LAVAL 60,00
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ENTRE-UUIS

GUARANI DAS MIS

bui

8/5/2013

ARILDO JOSE DE SOUZA

CARLOS ALBERTO MOREIRA
CLAUDIO BORGES ARRUE
DANIEL SEVERO FAGUNDES
DANIEL SEVERO FAGUNDES
JORGE ALBERTO FREIRE QUADR
JOSE ABRELINO GONCALVES FLO
LEAO FELDMANN

LUIZ CARLOS MORAES COSTA
NILO LEITE XAVIER

NILSON LEITE XAVIER

PAULO ROBERTO VAZ DE SOUZA
SERVULO FERNANDES DE MEDEI
SILVIO RENATO SIMOES

WALTER VARGAS DE SOUZA

ARNALDO JOSE BORTOLINI
BRAULIO MARIO AZAMBUJA
CLARICE PAULINA MICHALSKI
LENIR MARIA MENEGHINI
RENALDO UGGERI

VALMIR JOSE CAMPANARO

VITOR ANTONIO NEVINSKI

ADEMAR ANTONIO GIOVELLI
ADEMAR ANTONIO GIOVELLI
ELLEN BEATRIZ KLEIN KOLANKIE

LISETE NOVROTH

DECIO DUPONT

EDEVIR WEBER

FLAVIA REGINA MORAES
JESUINO MATEUS VIANNA MOR
JOAO ALBERTO MARTINI CASSO

JOSE DELNYR RISSO

PRESIDENTE

SOCIO
SOCIO

SOCIO

socio

20 Tesoureiro
Socio
TESOUREIRO
Secretario
Presidente
Secretario

SOCIO

PRESIDENTE
PRESIDENTE
DOMADORA

SOCIA

SocCio

TESOUREIRO

PRESIDENTE

SECRETARIA

SOCiO
PRESIDENTE
PRESIDENTE
Cons. Leo

Tesoureiro

SONIA SOUZA
MA. LOURDES
ARETUZA
AIDA

AIDA

CLIVIA

ENIRA FLORES
LOIVA

TANIA REGINA
SONIA

ZAIRA
VALZANIR
JUSSARA
MARCIA

SONIA

MARIA LUCIA

MA. ELAINE

MA.TERESINHA
CLAIR

EVANIR

TANIA

TANIA

ELSITA WEBER

INES

LIANE RISSO

60,00.
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00.
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00

60,00

60,00
60,00
30,00
30,00
60,00
60,00

60,00

60,00
60,00
30,00

30,00

30,00
60,00
15,00
30,00
60,00

60,00
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IRAI

JAGUARI

LAGEADO

PANAMBI

PEJUCARA

PORTO ALEGRE-IN

PORTO XAVIER

8/5/2013

JULIANA ESPINDOLA
SADY BARNEWITZ
VALDEMAR CARLOS MARTEL

VITOR MATEUS MORAES

ERIBALDO ARNO TRAMM

ANDRE BERTONCELLI

ANILDO ROBERTO SCHUSSLER
HELSO SONZA DRI

JOAO BATISTA MANASSERO
LAIR GOELZER

MARILENE NADALON BERTONC
NASCIR ALVES DE SIQUEIRA
ORESTES BOLZAN BERTONCHELI

TATIANA DORNELES POLTOSI

NEY SANTOS ARRUDA

ODILO ZIMMERMANN

ANTONIO SEBASTIAO LINASSI
CELIO MACUGLIA
IRINEU JOSE ZAMBERLAN

LAURO STELLA

SABINO COTEGIPE DA CUNHA

AMAURI DA LUZ

DIONE DE BRUM NASCIMENTO
FRIDOLINO HELDER STANGHERLI
GOMERCINDO RIGO

LUIZ CARLOS PAULI

QOVIDIO KAISER

RUBINO DAVES

VITOR LIBERAL DAMIAO

DIR. SOCIAL

Ass.Apoio Idoso

SECRETARIO

VICE-PRES.

PRESIDENTE

TESOUREIRO
Nelale]
Presidente

TESOUREIRO

Com. Socios
PRESIDENTE
SOCIO

SOCIA

SOCIo

SOCIO

TESOUREIRO
PRESIDENTE
VICE-PRES.

SECRETARIO

Socio

SOCIO
socio
SECRETARIO

PRESIDENTE

SOcCIo
SOCiO

eolale)

ILSA

LENIR MARTEL

DROSILA DRI

CATARINA ELI

MARILENE

DOMADORA

MA. EDITH

REJANE
CLARICE
SANTINHA

IDA

DALILA CUNHA

NELIDA ROSA

SONIA REGINA

DALVA KAISER

LUCIA DAMIAO

15,00.
60,00
-60,00

15,00

30,00

15,00
30,00
60,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
60,00
60,00

15,00

0.00

60,00

60,00
60,00
60,00

60,00

60,00

60,00
15,00
30,00
60,00
30,00
60,00
30,00

60,00
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RESTINGA SECA

ROLANDIA

SANT. LIVRAMENT

SANTA MARIA-CA

SANTA MARIA-CEN

8/5/2013

CARMEM SILVIA MULLER
CLAUDETE WANDA KRAEMMER
TALITO-EMILIO-ROHDE

VALDERI OTTO PAUL

JORGE CARLOS LEHMAN

BENITO DE SIMONI

CARLOS FERNANDES DE SIMONI
CLOVIS SOARES

FRANCISCO DA ROSA SIMOES
JOAO ALBERTO PINTO

JORGE N. SARAIVA GONCALVES
MARIO DE SIMONI

NERI SAVI

SUSANE MACHADO

FLAVIO LUIZ NAGEL

JOSE ANTONIO PIASENTIN
PAULO CEZAR SCHNEIDER PICCI
VALNE! BELTRAME

VILMAR COLPO

ANTONIO FLAVIO ANDRADE
CARMEM LIGIA BOPP GAIGER
CAROLINE MACHADO DE ABREU
CLARISSE FRANZOI DRI

CLOVIS EDUARDO CANEDA DA
EDSON BOER DRI

ENIO DANI

ESTHER LEITE E SOUZA
FERNANDA URODA CORREA
FRANCISCO CARLOS MARQUES S
GILDO ADAGIR MENEGHELLO

LUIZ FERNANDO JAQUES CUNHA

)
Y
o
0
Ll
&
i
ay
o
(e}

SOCIA

Secretario

PRESIDENTE

SOcIO

Socio
SOCiO
Selalof
SOCIO
socio
SOCIO
S0Cio
SOCIO

SOCIA

Tesoureiro

Com.Soc-Pres.

SECRETARIO

PRESIDENTE

TESOUREIRO

SOCIA
SOCIA
SOCIO
PRESIDENTE
SOCIO
SOCIA
SOCIA
SECRETARIO
SOCio

Dir. Social

MARLENE

DULCE PAUL

SONIA

ELIANE

GLORIA

ENILDA
CARMEM MARIA
MARIA PACHO.
BIANCA SIMOE
ISABEL SIGN.

IRMA SAVI

ALCIONE
REJANE
SANDRA MARIA

CLAUDIA

NEUZA ANDRAD

MARLI

RUTE MARIA

ANA MARIA
CARMEM

TANIA MARIA

60,00
60,00
60,00

60,00

60,00

60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00

30,00

30,00
60,00
60,00
60,00

60,00

60,00
30,00
15,00
15,00
30,00
60,00
60,00
30,00
15,00
60,00

0.00

60,00
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SANTA MARIA-DO

SANTA MARIA-ITA

SANTA ROSA-CENT

SANTA ROSA-CRUZ

SANTIAGO

SANTO ANGELO-CE

8/5/2013

LUIZ FRANCISCO C. THEODORIC
PAULOIRAJA COELHO DE ABREU

REEL JOSE.ROCKENBACH

ALFREDO PRIEB

ARY PEDRO FABER
CEZAR MOACIR FELIN
IBANES KUHLMANN

REINALDO WEISSHEIMER NETO

EDISON ROBERTO ALVES MELO
EDISON ROBERTO ALVES MELO

EDISON ROBERTO ALVES MELO

ERMES KURRLE

HERMES BRESSAN

JATYR MARQUES PROENCA

RUY CESAR ABELLA FERREIRA

LENIR TERESINHA N. DUTRA
MARIA JOAQUINA ANTUNES PE

ROMALINO PINTO SILVA

CLAUDIO PIOVESAN CAMARGO

ANIR BONOTO BEHR
CARLOS ALVIM ALMEIDA OLIVEI

DERLI FABERS MARQUES

ENIO KINZEL

FLAVIO HUMBERTO COLPO DUR
JOSE DALBERON NUNES

JOSE HORACIO DO NASCIMENT
LUIZ CARLOS WEIZENMANN

WILSON ROBERTO BIANCHINI

ADAO DE OLIVEIRA MELO

ADELAIDE C.DA LUZ ROTHER

Vogal-1 ano

Past-Presidente

S0cCIo
Tesoureiro
TESSOUREIRO
Presidente

PRESIDENTE

SOCIO

Socio

SocCio

SOcCio

EDITOR BOFLETI
PRESIDENTE

PAS-PRESIDENTE

SOCIA
SOCIA

PRESIDENTE

TESOUREIRO

Dir. Arquivo
SOCIO
soclo
PRESIDENTE
SOCIO

Dir. Social
SECRETARIO

SECRETARIO

SOCio

DIR. SOCIOS

LEILA
CLAIR

VERA

HELENA
EREMITA

ELEI FELIN
MARIA LEONOR

GILSA MARIA

MARISTELA
MARISTELA
MARIA LURDES
MARTA

NEUSA
GLADYS

ANA MARIA

ALZIRA

ALDA

DIVANI

ROSA FABERS
NILZA

LEILA

GESSI

INARA

ANA CRISTINA

MARELISA

CECILIA

60,00 -
60,00

60;00-

60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00

60,00

60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00

60,00

30,00
30,00

60,00

60,00

30,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00

60,00

60,00

30,00
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SANTO ANGELO-TI

8/5/2013

ALIDE FORMIGHIERE DE AZEVED
ALZIRA COLLA

ANTONIO DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
ARLINDO ALVES MARTINS
AUGUSTO FERNANDES ENEAS
CARLOS RONEI FREITAS DE ALM
DANIELE BRAGA LERINO

ELVENI SCHOFFEN

EMILCE JAEGER

ERICLEIA EMMEL

HUGO NICOLAU STEINMETZ
JOAO BAPTISTA SANTOS SILVA
LEONESILDO BERTE

LUIZ MORARI

NELSON FONSECA DE MELO
RAQUEL KAZIENKO

REINHARD FLACH

REMI JOSE FACHIM

RENATO JOSE JOHANN

ROBERTO C.S. DA ROSA

ALBINO NICOMEDES KAZIENKO
ALEXANDRE GARCIA CURY
ALTAIR JOSE CANTARELLI
ANTONIO DE ALBUQUERQUE CA
ANTONIO EDMON ZOGBY
ARNO LUIZ LERINO

CAIRQ A. ABREU RIBEIRO
CESAR AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA
ELOY ALONSO RORATTO

ENIO TONETTO REIS

ERIVALDO JOSE CORREA LIMA
ERVINO CEZAR MURMANN
FLAVIO FIGUEIRO

GASTAO HENRIQUE WEINERT

DIR. ANIMADOR

DOMADORA
Socio

20 SECRETARIO
SOcCio

DIR. ANIMADOR

SOCIA

SOCIA
DIR. SOCIOS
DIR. VOGAL
elale)
EX-PRESIDENTE
DIR. SOCIAL
VICE-PRESIDENT
SOCIA

DIR. FINANCAS
TESOUREIRO
DIR. SOCIAL

SOCIO

COM.SOCIOS

Tesoureiro
SocCio

Presidente
PRESIDENTE
SOCio

SOCIO

SOCIO

socio

SOCio

20 VICE-PRES.

socio

NILSA
SUELI ENEAS

TERESINHA B.

IRES

MARLI BERTE
MA SELONI

MARLENE

CLAYTA
LORENI
MARLI

MARCIA MELO

ELDA

SILVIA KURY
JANE

MARITE
ELZBIETHA
TERESINHA
MA. FATIMA
MARILENE
IONE SEIXAS
MA.THEREZINH
MARCIA LIMA
SALETE
SONIA MARA

MARIA GLORIA

30,00

30,00

30,00

-60,00

60,00
60,00
15,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
60,00
30,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
15,00
60,00
60,00
60,00

60,00

60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00

60,00
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SANTO ANGELO-U

8/5/2013

Riams £ iatn
Mome Lompieip

IRINEU MILBRATH

JOSE EDSON TONETO

JOSE FERNANDO BORTOLINI
JULIO CEZAR SOUTO

LUIZ CARLOS DALLEPIANE
OSMAR BORNES

PEDRO KEMPER

PEDRO ROCHA LACROIX
PETRONIO ARAUJO VIVIAN
SERGIO LUIZ SCHNEIDER

VILSON ANTONIO TONIN

ADAO LAGO PINTO

ALCIDES DOS ANJOS TEIXERIA
ANTONIO ABREU RIBEIRO
CRENOLBE M. B. SIMON
EDWINO DEGEN

ELI DUTRA

ELOE ANTONIO PERIUS
FATIMA REGINA ZAN

HED OROZIMBO S. BRITTES
HENRIQUE A. C. DA COSTA

HENRIQUE E. MUELLER

ISABEL CRISTINA SANTOS CAME

JUAREZ DE OLIVEIRA CHAGAS
JULIO FRANTZ

LENIR ZBOROWSKI

LUIZ A. MARCONATO DE MELLO

MARISA DE LIMA RIBEIRO
MIGUEL ANGELO FERNANDES

NERY DOMINGUEZ FRANCO

OSVALDO MARQUES DOS SANT
ROBERTO VITORINO L. WAGNER

ROBSPIERRE PEREIRA BELTRAO

ROSANE SEIBERT

SOCIO

SOCIO
Secretario

20 TESOUREIRO
SOCIO

socio

socio

S0OcCio

socio

PAST-PRESIDENT

SOcCIO
SECRETARIO
SOCio

SOCIO

PRESIDENTE
SOCIA
Socio
SOCio
SOCio
TESOUREIRA

Socio

TESOUREIRO
SOCio
SOCIA

SOCIO

SOCio
Soclo
SOCIO

SOCIA

FRANCISCA IN..
NEIDE TONETO
POTIRA.
RAQUEL
ROSAURA

LORENA

JOSETE
RIDIA VIVIAN

HELOISA

1ZIS PINTO
MARTA DENIZE
MARISA
JANDIRA

EVA DEGEN

FATIMA ELIAN

MADALENA

CLAUDIA

IRIA MARIA
VERA LUCIA
ALBA REGINA

LEILA

MARISA

SERLI SANTOS

ANELISE

60,00.
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
30,00
60,00
60,00
60,00

30,00

60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
30,00
60,00
30,00
60,00
60,00
30,00
30,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
30,00
30,00
60,00
60,00
30,00
60,00

30,00
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SANTO CRISTO

SAO BORJA

RUBILAR N. FERREIRA

SERGIO-TIMOTEO-REICHERT

VERA LUCIA LINK

LUIZ ALFREDO OST

LUIZ ALFREDO OST

DELIBIO SILVEIRA
EDSON VIEIRA MUNHOZ
LUCIO BENDER

PEDRO RODRIGUES MACHADO

SAO FRANCISCO A

SAO GABRIEL

CLAUDIO VALERIANO OLIVEIRA
DOMINGO BIANCHINI

HERMES NEVES BRUM

EDDA CONCEICAO MACHADO

JULIO ADOLFO PIRES GARCIA

SAO GABRIEL-BAT

ARY CARNIELETTO

CARLOS PUFAL MACHADO
CILON LOPES SIQUEIRA
CLAUDIA VIEIRA GARRIDO

ELOY PERES GARRIDO
GERMANO GARRIDO

JORGE RASQUINHA DE CARVALH
JOSE RIBEIRO JUNIOR

LUIZ ANTONIO MARQUES QUEV
MARIA DE LOURDES ALMADA PR
PAULO ROBERTO FONTOURA

ROQUE MONTAGNER

SAO LEOPOLDO PA

NADIR CELIVIO KLEIN

SAO VICENTE DO §

8/5/2013

ALFREDO ALVARO PEIXOTO DA

AYMORE MESQUITA CARVALHO

PRESIDENTE

PRESIDENTE

TESOUREIRO
Secretario
DIR. SOCIAL

PRESIDENTE

PRESIDENTE
20 Secretario

Dir. Patrimonio

PRESIDENTE

Socio

SOCIO

‘20 TESOUREIRO

SECRETARIA
SOcCio
ACOMPANHANT
Secretario
TESOUREIRO
DIR. SOCIAL
PRESIDENTE
PAST-PRESIDENT

DIR VOGAL

socio

SECRETARIO

PRESIDENTE

30,00

INES 60,00
30,680

NORMA RIBEIR 60,00
NORMA OST 60,00
30,00

30,00

ROSANE NUNES 60,00
SILVETE 60,00
DALVA LUCI 60,00
ANA REGINA 60,00
ROZE MARIA 60,00
30,00

LOURDES 60,00
IGNES 60,00
30,00

NELMA 60,00
30,00

LUCIANA 60,00
0.00

30,00

30,00

ENI MARIA 60,00
30,00

SANTA HELENA 60,00
30,00

ROSANIA 60,00
30,00

EMILIA PAULO 60,00
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TRES DE MAIO

TRES PASSOS-CENT

TRES PASSOS-TUC

TUCUNDUVA

TUPARENDI

URUGUAIANA

8/5/2013

SEVERINO ANTUNES ACOSTA socio

LUIZ HENRIQUE PIRES SOCIo

ARI OVIDIO DALMOLIN PRESIDENTE
ERNESTO RODRIGUES SOBRINH  DIR. SOCIAL
HEDA NIEDERMEIER DOMADORA
HELIO ROMEU IONNER Tesoureiro

LUIS MERMOZ SALDANHA EDER  Secretario

VILSON SILVA ALVES

CARLOS JOSE PETRY PRESIDENTE
HERTON BAROW SECRETARIO
JAIME ORLANDO DRESSLER DIR. SOCIAL

SALETE SATTLER THOMAZ DOMADORA
DULCE TERESINHA PUHL TESOUREIRA

ROQUE ORIOVALDO ZVIRTES Secretario

VALDOMIRO CAVALLI TESOUREIRO

NELCIR FRONZA SECRETARIO

ALAOR MOISES SEGABINAZZI Tesoureiro
ANDREA SOARES TROJAN
ANNE CAROLINE GONCALVES

DOUGLAS DE MENDONCATHO  SOCIO

ELIO JOAO SIMONETT! SOCio
FERNANDA ZADRA SOCIA
JEFERSON BAUNGRATZ SOCio
JOAO BATISTA GONCALVES SOCiO

JOAO CARLOS R. DE MEDEIROS  SOCIO

JOSE CARLOS ANTUNES GOULAR 1o Vice-Pres.
JUSSARA ROSA RODRIGUES DE F SECRETARIA
LEOMAR EVALDO BERTHOLT

OSVALDO JORGE CONS. LEO

REGINA HELENA VICTORINO FER PRESIDENTE

JACI ACOSTA

LUCENA

VERA REGINA

LENIR IONNER
MAGDA FATIMA

SUSANA

JUCARA
HELVENI

TERESINHA M.

CELITA

MARGARETH

LOURDES

OLIRA
LOURDES

MARIZA VIRG.

CLAUDIA

NELY JORGE

60,00

15,00~

60,00
60,00
30,00
60,00
60,00

60,00

60,00
60,00
60,00

30,00

30,00
30,00

30,00

30,00

60,00
30,00
15,00
60,00
60,00
15,00
15,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
30,00
60,00
60,00

30,00
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URUGUAIANA-3 FR

8/5/2013

RENIR LUIZ SEGABINAZZI
VANESSA FANTINEL
WALTER LEFFA FERNANDES

WILMA SOUZA DA COSTA

CRISTIANE DE OLIVEIRA
ELOI BENDER

ELY ANTONIO MASCIA
JANETE FANI AMIEL CORTEZ
JOSE JARBAS FLORES LOPES
JOSE PAULO SILVEIRA

JOSE SBICIGO

MARCOS CORTEZ

PAULO CEZAR MAIA DE OLIVEIR

RENATO ALCIDES MOHR
RENI RIGOTTI

ROGERIO EVANDRO WOLF
VALDIR MONTEIRO RIOS

VALMIR EUGENIO KARKOW

292

Dir. Animador

SOCIA

SOCIA

PRESIDENTE

Com. Freg-Pres.

SOCIO
TESOUREIRO
1o Vice-Pres.
SOCIio
20 Dir. Social

socio

30 VICE-PRESID.

SOCIo

socio

ZENILDA

MARIA CIRENE

DARCI

MA. HORTO

HEDOIR LOPES
NILZA

ALCIRIA
JANETE

ZILA

HELENA MOHR
ELENICE
ROSANE BRAGA
CARMEM RIOS

MARIA GORETI

60,00
15,00
60,00

36,00 -

15,00
60,00
60,00
30,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00

60,00

RS 14.220,00
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